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Date Start End Event Name Location Dismiss Depart Return Description
Tue 03/14/2023 6:00 pm 7:00 pm Spring Sports Parent/Athlete

Meeting
Gym B (New)
Gym A (Old)
Library
Amphitheater
Atrium
Cafeteria
Rm 128/131 Combo
Auditorium

All group meeting at 6
p.m. followed by
individual team meetings
after. 

Wed 03/15/2023 6:00 pm 7:00 pm Spring Sports Parent/Athlete
Meeting

Amphitheater
Atrium
Auditorium
Cafeteria
Gym B (New)
Library
Rm 125D

All group meeting at 6
p.m. followed by
individual team meetings
after. 

Mon 03/20/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm GTEN & BTEN Practice Gym B (New)
Tue 03/21/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm GTEN & BTEN Practice Gym B (New)
Wed 03/22/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm GTEN & BTEN Practice Gym B (New)
Thu 03/23/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm GTEN & BTEN Practice Gym B (New)
Fri 03/24/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm GTEN & BTEN Practice Gym B (New)
Mon 03/27/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm BTEN Practice Gym B (New)
Tue 03/28/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm BTEN Practice Gym B (New)
Wed 03/29/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm BTEN Practice Gym B (New)
Thu 03/30/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm BTEN Practice Gym B (New)
Mon 04/03/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm BTEN Practice Gym B (New)
Tue 04/04/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm BTEN Practice Gym B (New)
Wed 04/05/2023 4:30 pm 6:00 pm BTEN Practice Gym A (Old)
Thu 04/06/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm BTEN Practice Gym B (New)
Fri 04/07/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm BTEN Practice Gym A (Old)
Mon 04/10/2023 3:00 pm 5:30 pm HS Spring Sports Photo Day Rm 128/131 Combo
Mon 04/10/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm BTEN Practice Tennis Courts
Tue 04/11/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm BTEN Practice Tennis Courts
Wed 04/12/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm BTEN Practice Tennis Courts
Thu 04/13/2023 3:30 pm 5:00 pm VBTN vs. Essex Tennis Courts
Fri 04/14/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm BTEN Practice Tennis Courts
Mon 04/17/2023 6:30 pm 8:30 pm VBTN @ Stowe Topnotch Tennis Academy 5:15 pm 9:30 pm
Tue 04/18/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm BTEN Practice Gym A (Old)
Tue 04/18/2023 3:30 pm 5:00 pm VBTN vs. Harwood Tennis Courts
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Wed 04/19/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm BTEN Practice Tennis Courts
Thu 04/20/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm BTEN Practice Tennis Courts
Fri 04/21/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm BTEN Practice Tennis Courts
Sat 04/22/2023 10:00

am
11:30
am

VBTN @ Burlington Burlington 8:00 am 12:30
pm

Tue 04/25/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm BTEN Practice Tennis Courts
Wed 04/26/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm BTEN Practice Tennis Courts
Thu 04/27/2023 3:30 pm 5:30 pm VBTN vs. Harwood Tennis Courts
Mon 05/01/2023 3:00 pm 4:15 pm BTEN Practice Fitness/Weight Room
Tue 05/02/2023 3:30 pm 5:00 pm VBTN vs. Mount Mansfield U32 Middle & High School
Wed 05/03/2023 2:15 pm 3:45 pm VBTN Practice Gym A (Old)
Thu 05/04/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm VBTN Practice Gym A (Old)
Fri 05/05/2023 3:30 pm 5:30 pm VBTN vs. North Country Tennis Courts
Mon 05/08/2023 3:30 pm 5:00 pm VBTN @ Middlebury Middlebury Sports Center 1:00 pm 6:30 pm
Tue 05/09/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm VBTN Practice Tennis Courts
Wed 05/10/2023 3:30 pm 5:30 pm VBTN vs. Mount Mansfield U32 Middle & High School
Thu 05/11/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm VBTN Practice Tennis Courts
Fri 05/12/2023 3:30 pm 5:00 pm VBTN @ Harwood Waterbury Recreation 2:00 pm 5:30 pm
Mon 05/15/2023 3:30 pm 5:00 pm VBTN vs. South Burlington U32 Middle & High School
Thu 05/18/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm VBTN Practice Tennis Courts
Fri 05/19/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm VBTN Practice Tennis Courts
Mon 05/22/2023 3:30 pm 5:00 pm VBTN @ North Country North Country Union High School 1:00 pm 6:30 pm
Tue 05/23/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm VBTN Practice Tennis Courts
Wed 05/24/2023 3:30 pm 5:00 pm VBTN vs. Middlebury Tennis Courts
Fri 05/26/2023 3:30 pm 6:00 pm VBTN @ Mount Mansfield Mount Mansfield Union 2:00 pm 7:00 pm
Mon 05/29/2023 10:00

am
11:30
am

VBTN Practice Tennis Courts

Tue 05/30/2023 3:00 pm 6:00 pm VBTN @ Rutland (State
Playdowns)

White's Pool 1:00 pm 7:30 pm

Thu 06/01/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm VBTN Practice Tennis Courts
Tue 06/13/2023 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Spring Sports Dessert/Social Cafeteria


